ACT-S
04
P
Aircraft
cable
pendant
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR OPTIONS
S- Silver Grey
C- Concrete Grey
M- Moon Grey
CB- Cloudy Black
CR- China Red
N- Navy Blue
SB- Stone Blue
O- Ocean Blue
I- Indigo Blue
CW- Camel Brown
ACOUSTIC
COLOR
2-
628mm
4-
1228mm
5-
1528mm
LENGTH INSTALL
ACCS.
22
IP22
IP
GRADE
D
Diffuser
LENS
D1- DALI
D2- 0-10V
D3- On/off
CONTROL
OPTOINS
3
3-Step
MacAdam
Ellipse
5
5-Step
MacAdam
Ellips
COLOR
QUALITY
1
1. Vivalyte’s standard  is 3-Step MacAdam
2. The listed Color Temperature is only available in CRI80+ in Epistar Chips, for 95+, 90+ in Epistar and Sumsung chips, pls. check the list on
following page. For more options, pls. check with your executive sales.
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
40- 4000K
50- 5000K
60- 6000K
65- 6500K
COLOR
TEMP 2
LUMINAIRE
ACT-S
CRI
90
90+ CRI
95
95+ CRI
ACOUSTIC LIGHTING
High Sound Absorption Performance in NRC = 0.7 panels
Excellent illumination performance

UGR
<19
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Vivalyte’s standard  is 3-Step MacAdam
2. The listed Color Temperature is only available in CRI80+ in Epistar Chips, for 95+, 90+ in Epistar and Sumsung chips, pls. check the list on
following page. For more options, pls. check with your executive sales.
P
Aircraft
cable
pendant
ACOUSTIC
COLOR
2-
628mm
4-
1228mm
5-
1528mm
LENGTH INSTALL
ACCS.
22
IP22
IP
GRADE
U
UGR
<19 Kit
D
Diffuser
LENS
D1- DALI
D2- 0-10V
D3- On/off
CONTROL
OPTOINS
3
3-Step
MacAdam
Ellipse
5
5-Step
MacAdam
Ellips
COLOR
QUALITY
1
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
40- 4000K
50- 5000K
60- 6000K
65- 6500K
COLOR
TEMP 2
LUMINAIRE CRI
90
90+ CRI
95
95+ CRI
ACT-H
15
LED CHIPS AND DRIVER OPTIONS
S- Silver Grey
C- Concrete Grey
M- Moon Grey
CB- Cloudy Black
CR- China Red
N- Navy Blue
SB- Stone Blue
O- Ocean Blue
I- Indigo Blue
CW- Camel Brown

80lm/w
SPECIFICATION LED CHIPS AND DRIVER OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
W
White
B
Black
S
Silver
FINISH
6
Φ600mm
9
Φ900mm
12
Φ1200mm
DIAMETER INSTALL
ACCS.
D
Diffuser
LENS
D1- DALI
D2- 0-10V
D3- On/off
CONTROL
OPTOINS
3
3-Step
MacAdam
Ellipse
5
5-Step
MacAdam
Ellips
COLOR
QUALITY
1
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
40- 4000K
50- 5000K
60- 6000K
65- 6500K
COLOR
TEMP 2
LUMINAIRE
ACT-R35
CRI
80
80+ CRI
90
90+ CRI
95
95+ CRI
1. Vivalyte’s standard is 3-Step MacAdam
2. The listed Color Temperature is only available in CRI80+ in Epistar Chips, for 95+, 90+ in Epistar and Sumsung chips, pls. check the list on
following page. For more options, pls. check with your executive sales.
LENS
P
Aircraft
cable
pendant
ACOUSTIC
COLOR
Silver Grey Concrete Grey Moon Grey Clouldy Black China Red Navy Blue Stone Blue Ocean Blue Indigo Blue Camel Brown
OPTIONAL COLOR
S- Silver Grey
C- Concrete Grey
M- Moon Grey
CB- Cloudy Black
CR- China Red
N- Navy Blue